
PLEASE SEE THE FOLLOWING DATES & HOURS FOR SCHEDULING ADVISEMENT 
SESSION(S) WITH THE RELEVANT INSTRUCTOR: 

 

Prof. Mei Weng (Chinese) 

A. In Person 

1. March 19 (Wed.) 12:30 pm – 1:30 pm 

2. April 2 (Wed.) 12:30 pm – 1:30 pm 

3. April 9 (Wed.) 12:30 pm – 1:30 pm 

4. April 23 (Wed.) 12:30 pm – 1:30 pm 

5. May 7 (Wed.) 12:30 pm – 1:30 pm 

6. May 14 (Wed.) 12:30 pm – 1:30 pm 

  

B. Online 

1. March 24 (Mon.) 3:50 pm-4:50 pm 

2. April 21(Mon.) 3:50 pm-4:50 pm 

3. May 5 (Mon.) 3:50 pm-4:50 pm 

4. May 12 (Mon.) 3:50 pm-4:50 pm 

========================= 

Prof. Khalid Lachheb (Arabic & French) 

 

A. In Person 

1. March 4 (Tue.) 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

2. March 11 (Tue.) 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 

3. March 13 (Thur.) 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

4. March 27 (Thur.) 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 

5. April 1 (Tue.) 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 



6. April 8 (Tue.) 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 

7. April 10 (Thur.) 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 

8. May 6 (Tue.) 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

9. May 13 (Tue.) 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

10. May 15 (Thur.) 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

========================= 

Prof. Andrés Carvajal (Spanish) 

 

A. In person & online 

1. March 11 (Tue.) 3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 

2. March 18 (Tue.) 3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 

3. March 25 (Tue.) 3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 

4. April 1 (Tue.) 3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 

5. April 8 (Tue.) 3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 

 

B. Online 

6. March 14 (Fri.) 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

7. March 21 (Fri.) 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

8. March 28 (Fri.) 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

9. April 4 (Fri.) 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

10. April 11 (Fri.) 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

 


